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PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Hanes 90/10 Ultimate Cotton Crew - Dark/Color

Product #
Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight
Imprint Area

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12 24

Coston P $43.42 $42.11

ST98409-ST67

10 oz., 90/10 crew neck sweatshirt (Light Steel is 85/15
cotton/poly; Charcoal Heather is 65?35). 100% cotton face.
Cover seamed neck, armholes and waistband. Spandex-
reinforced neck, cuffs and waistband.

1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue, Navy
Blue,Deep RoyalBlue,Light
Blue,Charcoal,DarkChocolate,Deep Forest Green, Maroon,
Pebble, Deep Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

90z
Default

48 72 144

$37.99 $36.27 $35.0



Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12-23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 -143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12 -23
24 - 47
48 - 71
72 -143
144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
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