



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Hanes 90/10 Ultimate Cotton Crew - Dark/Color



Product #	ST98409-ST67
Features	10 oz., 90/10 crew neck sweatshirt (Light Steel is 85/15 cotton/poly; Charcoal Heather is 65/35). 100% cotton face. Cover seamed neck, armholes and waistband. Spandex-reinforced neck, cuffs and waistband.
Labels	1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Imprint method 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Carolina Blue, Navy Blue, Deep RoyalBlue, Light Blue, Charcoal, DarkChocolate, Deep Forest Green, Maroon, Pebble, Deep Red
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	9 oz
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$43.42	\$42.11	\$37.99	\$36.27	\$35.0

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET